Minister: Community Services

Question Senator
No.

1699 Cash
1778 Abetz

2211 Humphries
2274 Bernardi
2372 Ryan

2441 Abetz
2496 Bushby

QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Date of
Question

13/03/2012
22/03/2012

18/09/2012
03/10/2012
09/10/2012

30/10/2012
01/11/2012

Subject

Office for Women—Delivery of programs and services
Administration and costs—Office locations of departments and
agencies

Administration—2012-13 Budget—Impact of efficiency
dividends

Administration—Financial management and accountability—
Data collection

Administration—Financial management and accountability—
Licences, registrations, fee for services and permits (and all
other permission structures)
Administration—Electorate-by-electorate dissections
Financial Management and Accountability Act 1997 and
Commonwealth Authorities and Companies Act 1997 —
Annual Regulatory Plans—Cost burden

Date

Reply
Received

01/05/2012
28/05/2012

03/12/2012

Hansard
Date
of Reply

08/05/2012
19/06/2012

Hansard

Page No.

of Reply

2853
3779

Elapsed
Time
(days)

49
67

104
61
83

62
60

24



