Minister: Community Services							
Question No.	Senator	Date of Question	Subject	Date Reply	Hansard Date	Hansard Page No.	Elapsed Time
				Received	of Reply	of Reply	(days)
1699	Cash	13/03/2012	Office for Women—Delivery of programs and services	01/05/2012	08/05/2012	2853	49
1778	Abetz	22/03/2012	Administration and costs—Office locations of departments and agencies	28/05/2012	19/06/2012	3779	67
2211	Humphries	18/09/2012	Administration—2012-13 Budget—Impact of efficiency dividends				104
2274	Bernardi	03/10/2012	Administration—Financial management and accountability— Data collection	03/12/2012			61
2372	Ryan	09/10/2012	Administration—Financial management and accountability— Licences, registrations, fee for services and permits (and all other permission structures)				83
2441	Abetz	30/10/2012	Administration—Electorate-by-electorate dissections				62
2496	Bushby	01/11/2012	Financial Management and Accountability Act 1997 and Commonwealth Authorities and Companies Act 1997 — Annual Regulatory Plans—Cost burden				60

QUESTIONS ON NOTICE 24